
PROJECT: ASBESTOS CEMENT PIPE (ACP) AND ASBESTOS 
CONTAINING MATERIALS (ACM) ABATEMENT, 
REMOVAL, AND DISPOSAL JUNE 1, 2025 THROUGH 
MAY 31, 2025

  

Project No: 202500020

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: April 1, 2025
Construction Exchange 4/1/2025
NYS Contract Reporter 4/1/2025

BID OPENING: DATE: April 22nd, 2025, 10:00AM

Regional Environmental Demolition $41,955.80 
6281 Wendt Dr
Niagara Falls, NY 14305 Bid Bond Enclosed
Mark Cerrone Inc $69,840.00 
2368 Maryland Ave
Niagara Falls, NY 14305 Bid Bond Enclosed
Metro Environmental $77,000.00 
2939 Lockport Road

Niagara Falls, NY 14305 Bid Bond Enclosed
M. Stoklosa

BID OPENING


